RAMON HOLGUIN 00070

Stop Del Date
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07/09/13
07/09/13
07/09/13
07/09/13
07/09/13
07/09/13
07/09/13
07/10/13
07/10/13
07/10/13
07/10/13
07/11/13
07/11/13
07/11/13

Payroll

TOTAL
07/19/13
08/02/13

Reference
310173487
KP 62335930
KP 62363760
KP 62357620
KP 62362390
NMA19494130
KP 62485870
250016
A) 3727
EF 1895
IK 0949
RF 2237
266732
RP 5574

$ 706.13
$ 647.07
S 59.06

Account
XEROX
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC

AWC
MB
STI
STI
STI
STI

TECH TRANS

STI

07/26/13

07/08 - 11/13

Stop Name City
CLEAN ENERGY EVANSTON
LEGARRA KEMMERER
GREENE GREEN RIVER
NELSON GREEN RIVER
FRENCH GREEN RIVER
FRENCH-COUNTER TOP GREEN RIVER
HOME DEPOT ROCK SPRINGS
LANG JACKSON HOLE
COOK MOVING CcoDby
PAUL KEESHIN CcoDby
SUSAN DETIMORE RIVERTON
JEFF BRANDT POWELL
TRACY KNAUS JACKSON
PATTY SCNEIDER JACKSON

Labor S 470.75
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 470.75

State

WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy
WYy

#

12

21

19
1

Cabs %
S - $ 130.42
$ 5400 $ -
$ 9450 $ -
$ 8550 $ -
$ 450 $ -
S - $  15.00
S - S -
$ 36.00 $ -
S - $ 704.96
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - $ 52.00
S - $ -
$ 27450 $ 902.38



